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Consumer Price Index (%)
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Gross Domestic Product ($ Billions)
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GDP Per Capita ($ Thousands)
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Salaries and Wages ($ Thousands)

68.00
66.00 67.08
62.90
64.00
62.00
60.00
58.00 56.34 60.21
56.00
54.00
52.00
50.00
N
VR N SRS
DU SG M I S S
——Ontario Niagara
’
[t!wﬁ‘,g'ﬁﬁﬁ Source: The Conference Board of Canada, March 2024

niagaracanada.com




Household Disposable Income
Per Capita ($ Thousands)
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House Prices ($ Thousands)
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Retail Sales ($ Billions)
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Investment In Building Construction,
Residential ($ Millions)
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Investment In Building Construction,
Non-residential ($ Millions)
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International Trade ($ Billions)
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Business Counts
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Labour Force and Employment
(Thousands)
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Unemployment Rate (%)

8.0
7.0 7.1 73
5.0
40 4.2
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
N 9 i30) ™ N 9 % ™ N
9% 3% 9% 9% o X o X 3o% - ™
&V &V &V % % % % % v
P P P P P
= QOntario Niagara
N'AGARA . Statisti :
Source: Statistics Canada, Table: 14-10-0380-01

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

niagaracanada.com




Participation Rate (%)
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Contact

Blake Landry, Ec.D.

Manager, Economic Research & Analysis
Economic Development

Niagara Region
blake.landry@niagararegion.ca
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